 ARTDrive G is a "General Purpose" range of inverters ideally suited to regulating the speed
of an AC motor in any application where a high level of torque is required at start-up or during low
speed operation. Typically, this includes extruders, mixers, presses, washers, compressors, centrifugal
pumps, etc.
Equipped with a large number of standard I/O and a series of intelligent functions, the AGy
inverter provides a single solution for a multitude of different market requirements - all in a
financially competitive and highly versatile package.
A comprehensive range of dedicated options and accessories also guarantees total flexibility in

• Kit tipo NEMA 1
• Kit de teclado remoto de programación
Drive Type Designation
AGy Drive series
Drive mechanical dimensions
Drive kW rating or Hp (for 575V series)
Keypad included
B = Integrated braking unit
X = Not Integrated braking unit
X = Software standard
4 = 230-400-460Vac inputs
5 = 575Vac input
None = default to 400Vac + KBG-1 Keypad
A = default to 460Vac + KBG-LCD-A2 Keypad
C = CANopen/DeviceNet integrated
None = NOT integrated CANopen/DeviceNet
AGy  2 0 4 0    K B  X   4  A  C